Molly Hayes Spring Equinox GS

7 and Under

Female

Bib #
38
114
45
85
134

Male
Bib #

91

52

70

92
133

8-10

Name

Finnley Hinmon
Pearl Sones
Julia Jay
Murphy Riddle
Finley Welsh

Name

Van Roberts
Henrik Loucks
Colton Muir
James Roos
Calder Welsh

Female

Bib #
98
17
59
108
86
125
111
94

Male
Bib #

40

Name

Madeline Sanctuary
Emma Dean

Mavis Millen
Mirjam Seipel

Piper Riddle

Mary Thorsen

Tova Sigler

Cora Roos

Name

Anders Gaasch
Oscar Buchbauer
Jet Hollier

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

2024/25 Season

Best Run1 Run2
42831 44530 42.831
50.434 51.381 50.434
52.806 52.806 54.841
57.472 57.472 60.085
180.26 180.26 —

Best Runl1l Run2
47.060 47.060 DNF
61.225 61.225 142.74
65.200 65.200 66.049
70.853 7/0.853 80.919
119.13 119.13 —

Best Run1 Run2
44,101 44590 44101
44,784 45313 44.784
48.001 48.001 50.804
48.356 48.356 49.522
49.758 51.395 49./58
50.815 50.815 57.649
56.890 56.890 61.337
59.990 59.990 61.682

Best Runl1l Run2
38.956 39.847 38.956
44,056 44056 45.406
44.327 46.064 44327



Bib #
43
34
128

11-13

Name
Alexander Jay
Brayden Good
Wylie Wallin

Female

Bib #
25
97
35
37
61
15
129

Male
Bib #

118
66
103
72

14-18

Name

Inga Gaasch
Tatum Sanctuary
Hadley Good
Betsy Grabowski
Zoe Millen
Sophie Dean
Kaya Weinert

Name

Sylvain Buchbauer
Brady Stanionis
Boden Morse
Benjamin Schilling
Sam Neal

Female

Bib #
65
24
75
83
136
107
60

Male
Bib #

Name

Ella Morse
Signe Gaasch
Adelia Palchak
Mabel Prasek
Grace Willich
Julia Seipel
Hazel Millen

Name

Place Best
44,631
47.312
51.351

Place Best

1st 36.366

2nd 36.895

3rd 41455
42.267
42491
43.262
47.615

Place Best

1st 40.069

2nd 41.108

3rd 41416
43.944
47.901

Place Best

1st 38.872

2nd 39.251

3rd 40.394
40.911
41.126
46.546
50.094

Place Best

Run1
44 631
47312
51.351

Run1

36.366
36.895
41.455
42.267
42491
45.884
47.615

Run1

40.069
42.997
42.528
46.268
47.901

Run1

38.872
39.251
40.409
40.911
41.291
46.546
50.094

Run 1

Run 2
46.386
47498
51.859

Run 2
36.481
37.121
42251
42.390
43.085
43.262
47.831

Run 2
41.394
41.108
41.416
43.944
48.206

Run 2
39.224
39472
40.394
42372
41.126
46.972
50.094

Run 2



Bib # Name
121 Jake Sundling
119 Luke Stanionis
73 lsaac Neal

19-29

Female

Bib # Name
123 Erin Thom
56 Jessica Mcmurtry
120 Audrey Stoltzfus
20 Erin Dockins
78 Isabelle Pescaia

Male

Bib # Name
11 Peer Carnes
88 Ben Ripley
116 Jack Spencer
77 Sullivan Perry
110 Jacob Sheffield
127 Jacob Tope
53 Woyatt Macdonald

30-39

Female

Bib # Name
21 Abigail Dubois
22 Sarah Eshback
68 Lisa Muir
124 Maggie Thorsen
18 Caitlyn Deen

Male

Bib# Name
8 Cory Calkins
67 Eric Muir

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd

Best

38.248
40.422
46.682

Best

34.434
35.218
40.113
41.810
46.570

Best

31.885
33.616
36.539
39.049
42.462
43.885
58.537

Best

40.071
46.905
48.117
56.780
56.786

Best
35.030
38.244

Run1

39.769
44286
46.682

Run1

35.632
35.313
40.113
44,001
46.570

Run1

33.723
33.616
36.539
39.049
42462
44994
67.677

Run1

40.071
48.168
48.117
56.780
56.786

Run 1
35.030
38.244

Run 2
38.248
40422
47.043

Run 2
34.434
35.218
40.232
41.810
49185

Run 2
31.885

37.210
39.355
46.716
43.885
58.537

Run 2
40.556
46.905
48.669
57.572
57.334

Run 2
35.189
38.740



Bib #
13
1
48

40 - 49

Name

Kyle Cremers
Kyle Anderson
Johnny Kampert

Female

Bib #
95
16
84
19
131
137
130
23
33
81
63
41
117
100
12

58
27
105

Male

Bib #
93
76

39
57
32
14
36
44

Name

Caroline Roy

Alexis Dean

Shelly Prasek

Nelle Devitt
Madeleine Weisz
Katherine Zambarano
Elizabeth Weinert
Kristine Fitzgerald
Erin Good

Merrycline Pickenpaugh
Karen Morse

Kristin Hopkins
Crystal Stanionis
Amy Schilling

Spring Cookriddle
Taylor Bandyke
Alexandra Millen

Erin Gaasch

Briana Schultz

Name

Tyler Roos
Christopher Palchak
Jasper Buchbauer
Peter Hinmon

Max Millen

Daniel Good

Alex Davis

Dan Grabowski
Steven Jay

Place
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Best

38.365
39.679
44815

Best

35.354
37.292
39.054
40.569
41.147
42.158
43.331
43.615
44,980
45.956
46.865
46.924
49.720
50.210
52.065
53.440
57.669
60.845
178.80

Best

32.104
33.459
34.698
34.796
36.039
36.224
36.457
37.070
37.326

Run1

38.986
39.679
47.632

Run1

36.923
38.317
40.440
42.512
41.308
43.104
43.331
45791
47.398
45,956
48.570
48.028
56.517
50.946
53.525
53.440
57.669
60.845
178.80

Run1

32.104
35.076
34.698
34.796
36.039
37.244
36.457
39.971
37.326

Run 2
38.365
39.694
44815

Run 2
35.354
37.292
39.054
40.569
41.147
42.158
43.981
43.615
44980
46.37/8
46.865
46.924
49.720
50.210
52.065
55.294
62.402
63.690

Run 2
32.240
33.459
36.651
36.339
36.458
36.224
38.393
37.070
44 599



Bib # Name
42 Alex Hurt
109 Timothy Seipel
62 Adam Miller
64 Matthew Morse
90 Daniel Roberts
71 Drew Neal
115 Ryan Sones
31 Paul Gannon
96 Ryan Rucker
54 Robert Macdonald
126 Andreas Thorsen
80 Christopher Peterson
87 William Riddle
132 Casey Welsh

50-59

Female

Bib # Name

47  Jill Joyce

55 Ashley Mccullough
49  Alain Kennedy
122 Peggy Sundling
104 Victoria Schilling
112 Michele Simard

3  PetraBoehmer

Male

Bib # Name
99 Mike Sanctuary
82 JpPolsak
113 Kevin Simard
26 Derek Gaasch
74 Dan Oliver
135 Timothy Wheatley

60-69

Female

Place

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Best

37.753
39.129
40.283
40.439
43.042
43.146
44.619
45.011
45.129
46.905
49.207
54413
54.777
119.13

Best

37.782
43.863
45.086
45.489
47.444
51.104
57.284

Best

37.312
38.756
39.572
43.288
44.075
45.255

Run1

37.753
40.430
41.675
41.608
46.611
44248
46.978
45011
46.628
54251
50.899
54413
62.097
119.13

Run1

39.914
44967
45.086
45489
47.444
51.104
57.284

Run1

37.703
38.841
39.572
43.726
45719
45255

Run 2
39.207
39.129
40.283
40.439
43.042
43.146
44 619

45.129
46.905
49.207
145.30
54.777

Run 2
37.782
43.863

45.912
47.496
53.588

Run 2
37.312
38.756

43.288
44.075



Bib # Name
10 Kathy Campbell

Male

Bib # Name
139 Joel Brainard
89 Mills Ripley
9  Rodney Campbell
79 Ken Peters

80 and Over

Male

Bib# Name
138 John Harkin

Place Best Run1l Run2
1st 49,697 50435 49697

Place Best Run1 Run2

1st 36.543 36.543 36.996

2nd 38.874 38.874 —

3rd 44.278 44278 44278
45.293 49.333 45.293

Place Best Run1l Run2
1st 45.141 47.707 45.141



